

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

2	WPL/33381/2024	3	WPL/33390/2024	4	WPL/33474/2024
5	WPL/33507/2024	6	WPL/33520/2024	7	WPL/33585/2024
10	WPL/33615/2024	12	WPL/33688/2024	13	WPL/33784/2024
14	WPL/33806/2024	15	WPL/33899/2024	16	WPL/33957/2024
17	WPL/33990/2024	18	WPL/33996/2024	19	WPL/34089/2024
20	WPL/34100/2024	21	WPL/34108/2024	22	WPL/34113/2024
24	WPL/34151/2024	25	WPL/34176/2024	26	WPL/34295/2024

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 07th March 2026

Ms. Manisha Gawade, A.G.P fot respondent nos. 1 and 7 in sr. no.12.
Mr. Devesh Suralkar i/b. Pooja Thorat, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 16.
Ms. Kavits Dhanuka i/b. Dhruti Kapadia, Advocate for respondent – CET in sr. no. 16.
Mr. Satyajit Khairnar i/b. Samved Partners, Advocate for respondent no. 1 in sr. no. 17.
Ms. Ishita Desai i/b. BLAC Co., Advocate for respondent – RBI in sr. no. 17.
Ms. Pranjali Bhandari, Advocate for respondent no. 5 in sr. no. 17.
Ms. Somya i/b. T. N. Tripathi, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 21.
Mr. Suraj Ghadigaonkar i/b. UBR Legal Advocates, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 22.
Ms. Dhrishti Bhindora i/b. Manilal Kher Ambalal, Advocate for respondent no. 4 in sr. no. 24.
Ms. Shrushti Shelar i/b. Rahul Karnik, Advocate for respondent in sr. no. 26.
None present in rest of the matters.

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections of Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe on or before 26.03.2026, failing Petition/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master